
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the P] 5 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 
en 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05282241 

Name of Company 
{a} Insert full name of 

company | (a) Period Style Lighting Limited 

(b) Insert ela IAWe (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harris, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon 

Central, London, NW4 3XP 

(c)Insertdate the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs 
as at (c) 14 May 2014 

Signed rarer Date 14 May 2014 

Ref JS/PeriodStyle/5 For Official Use 
Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if 

any) Liquidation Section Post Room 

46 Vivian Avenue, 

Hendon Central, 

— | | | | | | | il | 
*A382XKUJ* 

A22 17/05/2014 #362 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

CVL 405 —- LETTER TO CREDS POST S98 



Rule 4 34-CVL ° Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

PERIOD STYLE LIGHTING LIMITED 

Company Number - 05282241 

on the 14 May 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full name Geoffrey Day 

Signed G ADs) 
9 a) 

Dated 14 May 2014 

CVL 320 - COPY OF SOA 



Period Style Lighting Limited 

Directors’ Estimated Statement of Affairs as at 14 May 2014 

Fixtures and fittings 

Stock 

Goodwill 

Less unsecured creditors 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 

Lloyds Bank PLC 

Geoff & Gill Day 

Mullan Lighting Design And Manufacturing Ltd 

Other Unsecured Creditors 

Deficiency as per creditors 

Issued and paid up share capital 

Deficiency as creditors and shareholders 

Notes 

np
 

= 

adjudication 

3 The Statement of Affairs is subject to costs and expenses 

4 No provision has been made for staff claims 

5 There are no Preferential Creditors 

6 

APPENDIX A 

Estimated 
Notes Book Value to Realise 

£4,975 £1,000 
£20,000 £6,000 
£56,000 £2,000 
£80,975 £9,000 

£4,000 
£892 

£14,000 
£20,000 
£40,000 
£9,397 

£33,938 
(£122,227) 
(£113,227) 

£2 

(£113,229) 

The information contained within this Statement of Affairs ts based upon details provided by the Director 

The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal 

The assets have been valued by Geoffrey Rabbow of Rabbow & Co LLP, who ts registered with NAVA 

GAR 



SbLezett 
F 

QooNET 
OF 

adZ OT3 
wOpUuoT 

‘anuaay yey 
sed 

ssaujsng 
ise004 

Te 
MUN 

in 
543M 

paUUN 

ogiseT 
7 

Saz 
OPW 

TaysoysueYy 
Peoy 

WEYPIO 
006. 

‘asno} Aoupts 
PRT [

e
o
n
 

29 /g WY|YDVeNS 
L£ 

£9'T 
3 

QHZ 
THM 

aaysaouog, 
| 

2
9
1
g
 
UedeYyuadon 

— 
‘asnoY 

u
o
K
U
E
W
 

O
s
e
 

9 
YItwWS 

203epINby] 
- BUIPAPIH 

jo Syqnday 

URYZEUOWY 
0} 

aBeMA 
LENA 

P31 
Bunsseynuew 

puy 
udjsaq 

BunYysn 
e
y
 

Ov £19 
E 

etd 
mal 

EW 
peones 

IANS 
39) 

B5NOH 
357 

pry dnoig 
(lee 

3ST 
oo 000'0% 

3 
33€ 

1N3 
X@S9/PPIN. 

prayua 
WaNs 

AIST 
Did {ued 

spAon| 

egseot 
WSS 

2S 
aanysdqieg 

PiaysarsauD 
‘91e359 |eLISMPU| 

43/[022U03 LAI 

(iva) 
suioisna 

3g enuaasy 
WH 

00000'%rT 
(oz 2v98 

206 
428) 

Zp 
TAM 

uordMeyseAoM 
Peoy 

yeyvenss 
01-79) 

eBsue8g 
{LVA) 

swioysn9 
 SnusAey 

WH 

R
o
c
e
 

a
d
 

(ges6zn/TZe_}>u)} 
2AT 

£99 
‘MORSE 

Pinewaquin? 
PRoY 

SOBUAWY 
35] 

(IN/3a¥d) 
Swioysno 

»g anuaAeY 
WH 

ev 
768 

3 
(gesezn/TZe 

seu} 
THT 

19S 
‘SUH 

‘PHUaAAIS| 
‘ayelyanos} 

ROIY 
DIJO 

XOSSI 
STM 

‘SUISH 
1589! 

CIN/JAvd) 
Swoasn> 

Wg BnuaAaY 
WH 

R
R
A
 

(OETOT 
SEZST 

42u} 
vwv8 8600 

BA]YSHIOA 
159 /4\] 

plojpeg 
F
B
S
 

EYOWIA| 
‘Aaidiys 

e
y
o
 
RUNEDY} 

Tip} 
swoysn 

9g anueAcy 
WH 

00000 
F 

{oetot 
seco 

seu)] 
y3E 

TNA 
xaSSNg 

1509 
wowyzug 

WH 
3e88u 

TT 
3snoH 

U
m
a
 

eady 
xossng) 

Tio] suioasnd 
9g ahuansy 

WH) 

e
a
e
»
 

Zr 
SEIN] 

sak] 
Uodn 

apseoman 
uoqueqiucy| 

‘MalA fied uOWag 